Nov 04 16:44:22 GVIr 2016

Pressure: 28.714in, Wnd: 10nph from 163degs, Skies: C ear

Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

SGS Alignnent conplete

CoMP occul ter has been re-centered

Kcor Focus/al i gnment program exited

COWP Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro

KCOR End Pat r ol

KCOR Start Calibration script: c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg-20150323.i ni
COW End Patr ol

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: waves-00001. cbk
KCOR End Calibration Script

KCOR Start Synoptic Patro

KCOR Start Synoptic Patro

KCOR End Patr ol

COW End Patr ol

SGS Alignnent conpl ete

Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

CoMP occul ter has been re-centered

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk
COWP End Patro

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: waves-00001. cbk
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro

COWP End Patrol

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk

Sat Nov 05 00: 13:45 GMI 2016
| ost contact with the ILX | think | bunped its usb cable while cleaning sone dust.

Fri Nov 4 16:44:19 GMI 2016
Year: 16 Doy: 309
observer: berkey
WEATHER COMMENT: berkey: Fri
Tenp: 42.9f, Humidity: 22%
___end___
Fri Nov 04 17:37:12 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 17:41:35 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 17:41:41 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 17:42:32 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 17:43:18 GVI 2016
Fri Nov 04 17:53:08 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:11:54 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:11:55 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:24:23 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:24:24 GV 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:29:10 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:29:28 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:29:28 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:58:06 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:58:17 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 20:59:47 GV 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:02:57 GVl 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:03:22 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:03:24 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:03:35 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:03:35 GMI 2016
Fri Nov 04 21:07:19 GV 2016
Fri Nov 04 22:35:47 GVI 2016
Fri Nov 04 22:35:48 GMI 2016
KCOR COMMENT BY berkey:
Kcor
___end

Sat Nov 05 00:18:33 GMI' 2016 KCOR End Patro

Sat Nov 05 00:26:41 GMI 2016 Kcor Focus/alignment program exited

KCOR COWMMENT BY berkey: Sat Nov 05 00:27:41 GV 2016

The workstation needed to be rebooted; to get the ilx to reconnect.
end

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28:
28:
28:
30:
31:
32:
32:

10
38
39
28
39
47
50

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

CoMP Paused for clouds

SGS Alignnent conpl ete

CoMP Restarted from pause

Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

COVWP End Patrol

CoMP occul ter has been re-centered

COW Start Patrol on cookbook: synoptic-00007. cbk



Sat Nov 05 00:53:21 GMI 2016 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
Sat Nov 05 02:23:38 GMI 2016 KCOR End Patr ol
Sat Nov 05 02:24:26 GMI 2016 COVP End Patr ol



